Type SC Series NTC Thermistors for Medical
Features
•	 400 Series compatible (2252 Ω @ 25°C)
•	 Interchangeable/clinical accuracy from ±0.05°C to ±0.2°C
•	 Small size → fast response
•	 SC30: 5 seconds (still air @25°C)
•	 SC50: 8 seconds (still air @25°C)
•	 Fully electrically insulated

100 153.8 683.1 820.3 5617.8
105 133.2 591.6 716.1 4808.8
Ordering Information
Description SKU Res. @ 25°C
(Ω)
Res. Tol.
@ 37°C
25/85
Beta
“A”
(OD)
“B”
(Sleeve Length)
“C”
(Total Length)
Lead Type
SC30F232VN 508845 2252 ±0.10°C 3969K 0.032” max 0.245” ref 1.50” min #38 AWG Ni
SC30F103AN 508696 10K ±0.05°C 3969K 0.032” max 0.075” ref 1.50” min #38 AWG Ni
SC30F103VN 508063 10K ±0.10°C 3969K 0.032” max 0.110” ref 1.50” min #38 AWG Ni
SC30F103VN-L100 508850 10K ±0.10°C 3969K 0.032” max 0.110” ref 4.00” min #38 AWG Ni
SC30F103VN-L150 508851 10K ±0.10°C 3969K 0.032” max 0.110” ref 6.00” min #38 AWG Ni
SC30F103VN-L200 508852 10K ±0.10°C 3969K 0.032” max 0.110” ref 7.90” min #38 AWG Ni
SC30F103WN 508062 10K ±0.20°C 3969K 0.032” max 0.110” ref 1.50” min #38 AWG Ni
SC30Y103WN 508064 10K ±0.20°C 3690K 0.032” max 0.110” ref 1.50” min #38 AWG Ni
SC50F103VN 508698 10K ±0.10°C 3969K 0.050” max 0.110” ref 3.00” min #32 AWG Cu
SC50F103WN 508697 10K ±0.20°C 3969K 0.050” max 0.110” ref 3.00” min #32 AWG Cu
SC50G104WN 508758 100K ±0.20°C 4252K 0.050” max 0.110” ref 3.00” min #32 AWG Cu